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Programme February 2016 to June 2016 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 19 February Pizza Jx 
   

Friday 26 February Life Skills 1 Jx, JG, PM 

   
Friday 4 March Spa Night Jx, CH 

   
Friday 11 March Bruce’s Pub Quiz BLR 

   

Friday 18 March Personality Tests CH 
   

Friday 25 March Stick Figures RC 
   

Friday 1 April Banzai! PM 

   
Friday 8 April NO MEETING  - 

   
Friday 15 April Street Art 1 MH, BLR, Jx 

   
Friday 22 April Street Art 2 All 

   

Friday 29 April Music Night TBC 
   

Friday 6 May Overnight Camp (JLW) JG 
 estimated cost £5  

   

Friday 13 May Electoral Systems PM 
   

Friday 20 May Life Skills 2 PM, Jx, JG 
   

Friday 27 May Word Cloud & Family Fortunes JG 
   

Friday 3 June Dance BS 

   
Friday 10 June Drill SC, OH, HC, NH 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

Ideas to be considered for future terms: 

 
Programme Zones: creative, outdoor & adventure, global, values & relationships, community, physical recreation, skills 

 
Mini F1 

EU referendum 
Taekwondo 

 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


